Features
• Power driver integrating gate driver and high-voltage power MOSFETs:
– RDS(on) = 1.38 Ω
– BVDSS = 500 V
• Wide input supply voltage range from 9 V to 20 V
• Integrated zero-drop bootstrap diodes
• Comparator for fast overcurrent protection with Smart ShutDown functionality
• Overtemperature protection

Package information
DS14558 - Rev 3 page 21/27
9 Ordering information
Table 11. Order code
Order code Package Package marking Packing
PWD5T60 VFQFPN 12x12x0.95 mm, 36
leads, 0.65 mm pitch PWD5T60 Tray
PWD5T60TR VFQFPN 12x12x0.95 mm, 36
leads, 0.65 mm pitch PWD5T60 Tape & reel
PWD5T60NT VFQFPN 12x12x0.95 mm, 36
leads, 0.65 mm pitch PWD5T60NT Tray
PWD5T60NTTR VFQFPN 12x12x0.95 mm, 36
leads, 0.65 mm pitch PWD5T60NT Tape & reel
PWD5T60
Ordering information
DS14558 - Rev 3 page 22/27